Drinks Menu

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi Cola / Pepsi Zero Sugar
Orangina

Schweppes Premium Indian Tonic /
Ginger Beer

Schweppes Premium Pink Pepper Tonic
Schweppes Tonic / Schweppes Agrum /
Canada Dry / 7Up

Almdudler

Lipton Ice Tea / Green

Looza Orange Juice / Apple Juice / Ace
Acqua Panna / S.Pellegrino (0.2L)
Acqua Panna / S.Pellegrino (0.5L)

BEERS

Stella Artois on tap

De Koninck on tap

Stella Artois 0.0%
Hoegaarden

Lefte Blonde

Liefmans Kriek ‘On the Rocks’
Vedett

Duvel

Duvel Tripel Hop

Tripel dAnvers

Trappist Westmalle Dubbel
Trappist Westmalle Tripel

€3.20
€ 3.80
€ 3.80

€ 3.80
€ 3.50

€ 3.80
€ 3.80
€3.20
€ 3.20
€5.50

€3.20
€3.50
€3.20
€ 3.50
€ 3.80
€ 3.50
€ 3.80
€ 4.60
€ 4.95
€ 4.50
€ 4.60
€4.90



COFFEE & TEA

Coftee € 3.20
Espresso €3.20
Decaf €3.20
Cappuccino € 3.50
Latte € 3.80
Tea € 3.20
Ginger Tea € 3.80
Fresh Mint Tea € 3.80
Irish / Italian / French Coffee €9.50
APERITIFS

Pineau des Charentes € 5.50
Cava Brut (glass) € 7.50
Kir € 5.50
Kir Royal (Cava) €7.90
Port White / Red € 5.50
Sherry Dry € 5.50
Martini White / Red € 5.90
Campari €6.90
Eristoftf Vodka €7.90
Grey Goose Vodka €10.90
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum €7.10
Bacardi Brown Rum €7.90
Bacardi Ocho 8y € 10.90
Bombay Sapphire Gin €7.90

(€3.50 extra for premium tonic)
Bulldog (€3.50 extra for premium tonic) € 8.50
Ricard €5.90



DIGESTIES
Amaretto Di Saronno
Licor 43

Cognac

Grand Marnier

Baileys

Grappa

Calvados

William Lawson Whisky
Dalwhinnie Single Malt 15Y
Aberfeldy 12Y Single Malt
Talisker Malt

Limoncello

Sambuca

Tequila Patron

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

Pornstar Martini

Dark & Stormy

Moscow Mule

Negroni

Aperol Spritz

St. Germain Elderflower Spritz
Martini Bianco Spritz

Lazy Red Cheeks

€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€7.90
€7.50
€ 6.90
€ 6.50
€7.50
€7.20
€9.90
€ 10.90
€9.90
€5.50
€ 6.50
€9.90

€11.90
€11.90
€11.90
€11.90
€ 12.50
€ 8.90
€9.90
€ 8.90
€ 12.50



MOCKTAILS & ICE TEAS
Martini Floreale & Tonic 0.0% €7.90
Light floral notes of chamomile paired with tonic

Nona ‘June’ Gin with Premium Tonic 0.0% € 10.50
Belgian alcohol-free gin with dominant citrus
followed by spice, served with Premium Tonic

Virgin Mojito 0.0% €7.50
Lazy Red Cheeks 0.0% € 8.50
Peach Ice Tea €5.90
Raspberry Ice Tea €5.90
SPARKLING WINES

Cava Pont de Ferro Brut €7.90/€37.90

Penédes, Spain - Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo
Aged 15 months on the bottle. Fresh aromas of green
apple and citrus. Fine bubbles and a soft finish.

Champagne Autréau Brut Premier Cru € 56.00
Half bottle: € 29.90

Champagne, France - 40% Pinot Noir,

20% Pinot Meunier, 40% Chardonnay

From Premier Cru vineyards.

Excellent as aperitif or with a meal.

ROSE WINES

Meat&Eat Selection €5.60 / € 25.50
Languedoc Beziers, France - Grenache, Cinsault
Fresh rosé with hints of strawberry, raspberry and
cherry.



Fuenteseca Rosado €5.90/€27.90
Utiel Requena, Spain - Cabernet Sauvignon, Bobal
Pomegranate-strawberry red, aromatic nose, rich
flavor with strawberry, melon and citrus. Fresh and
slightly spicy finish.

DESSERT WINE

Chateau Moulin Caresse €6.60 / € 30.90
‘Sémillon” Moelleux

Cotes de Montravel, France - Sauvignon Blanc,
Sémillon. Golden color, aromas of apricot, peach,
starfruit and honey. Juicy and refreshing.

WHITE WINES

Meat&Eat Selection €5.60/ €25.50
Languedoc Beziers, France - 100% Chardonnay
Bright yellow with aromas of apple, pear and
citrus. Soft and round.

Chibet €6.10/ €26.90
Vins de Pays, France - 100% Chardonnay

Fresh, fruity Chardonnay with body. Ripe fruit
with pear, apricot and citrus.

Mabis Uvam €6.60 / €30.90
Veneto, Italy - 100% Pinot Grigio. Versatile wine
with mineral notes and subtle round flavor.

Quinta Da Alorna Reserva €7.20 /€ 34.90
Tejo, Portugal - Alvarinho, Viognier

Beautiful balance with elegant oak.

A white wine that handles meat dishes.



Pouilly-Fumé ‘Les Chantebines’ € 41.90
Domaine Pabiot - France - Sauvignon Blanc.
Floral aromas, mineral notes, citrus and bright
acidity.

Chablis Louis Moreau € 44.90
Burgundy, France - Chardonnay.
Fresh, elegant with fine minerality and long finish.

RED WINES

Meat&Eat Selection €5.60 / € 25.50
Languedoc Beziers, France - 100% Cabernet Sau-
vignon. Smooth red wine with pleasant tannins

and red-black fruit.

Valdelana Tinto €7.10 /€ 34.90
Rioja, Spain - Tempranillo

Intense red, aromas of plum and vanilla. Soft and
elegant Rioja.

Primitivo Casato Di Melzi €7.10 /€ 34.90
Puglia, Italy - 100% Primitivo

Rich bouquet of ripe plums, red fruit,

leather and spice.

Santa Carolina Carmenere € 6.60 / €30.90
Rapel Valley, Chile - Carmenere

Deep red wine with ripe fruit, spice and soft full
taste.



Lyngrove Pinotage €6.60 / € 30.90
Stellenbosch, South Africa - Pinotage
Full-bodied, accessible wine with ripe fruit; great
with meat dishes.

Norton Malbec Coleccién €7.20/ € 34.90
Mendoza, Argentina - Malbec

Rich and fleshy with plum, tobacco, figs and cedar.
Perfect with grilled meat.

‘D’ de Dauzac - Bordeaux, France € 44.90
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Fruit-forward with soft structure and light oak.

Cannonau di Sardegna, Pala € 39.90
Sardinia, Italy - 100% Cannonau
Mediterranean style, full red fruit, herbs and spice.

Habla de la Tierra — Extremadura, Spain € 35.90
Tempranillo, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Tomato leaf, fig, anise and floral notes.

4 months oak.

Florbela Tinto — Dao, Portugal € 36.90
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Jaen

Deep color, cherry, spice and smoky notes.

Full and round.

Quinta de Quercus € 39.90 / Magnum € 75.00
Ucles, Spain - Tempranillo from 30-year-old vines.
12 months French and American oak. Blueberries,
red fruit, soft tannins and silky texture.



Brunello di Montalcino, Colombini € 89.90
Tuscany, Italy - Sangiovese. Full, powerful, silky
tannins and long balanced finish.

Legitim De Muller - Priorat, Spain € 42.50
Syrah, Garnacha, Carifiena.

Black fruit, herbs and smoky notes, elegant ripe
tannins.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Les Olivets’ € 64.90
Roger Sabon - France - Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault.
Confited fruit, lively and long refined finish.

Tabula - Ribera del Duero, Spain € 72.50
Tempranillo.
Deep, powerful, mineral and spicy. Long finish.

Exclusive: Chateau Musar 2018 € 94.50
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon - Cabernet Sauvig-
non, Cinsault, Carignan. Fresh red fruit,
spice and long complex finish.







